The table below shows the eight Project risks that were closed during the December 2025 Risk 
Register update meeting: 

Top Five Risks 

The table below shows the top five Project risks identified after the December 2025 Risk Register 
update meeting: 

Summary of Contract Modifications  

Two hundred and sixty-two (262) Contract Modifications (MODs) with a total value of $205 million 
have been executed since the award of C1120 Contract – Tunnels, Stations, Trackwork and 
Systems.  

Purple (D Line) Extension Project Section 2                                       January 2026